
TOP 10 OCCUPATIONS

Top Occupations Aug 18 # of Employees

Project Manager 1,123

Software Engineer 999

Java Developer 840

.net Developer 818

Senior Software Engineer 714

Network Engineer 673

System Administrator 664

Web Developer 564

Application Developer 486

Business Analyst 492

TOTAL 7,373

TOP 10 Certifications	
Top Certifications Aug 18

Security Clearance

Secret Clearance

CISSP

Project Management Pro.

CCNA

Driver’s License

MCSE

CISM

Public Trust Security Clearance

CISM

TOP 10 Skills

Software Development 526

Java 515

SQL 425

Linux 418

Microsoft Office 373

Technical Support 365

JavaScript

358Quality Assurance

351

Python 330

HTML 283

TOP 10 Hirers of 
Tech Talent

Oracle

Deloitte

U.S. Bank

Cerner

H&R Block

GARMIN

Black & Veatch Corp.

Capgemini

General Dynamics

Jack Henry

KC vs US JOB POSTINGS

KC | 3,289 US | 525,626

Report produced by the KC Tech Council | kctechcouncil.com

Data source: TalentNeuron by CEB Global, a Gartner Company | gartner.com

TECH
CHECKPOINT

SEPTEMBER 2018 DATA
# of Jobs

Top Skills Aug 18 # of 
Employees

Top Hirers Aug 18
# of 

Job Postings

229

126

121

112

80

78

57

53

53

48

554

118

96

91
62

56

52

43

39

36



With 3,289 tech jobs listed in August, the market in KC is red hot. We have high-paying, stable ca-
reers, and the need continues to grow.

In-demand cover specialties including development, engineering, project management, and business 
interface roles. Companies beyond traditional technology firms are hiring in waves as tech continues 
to impact and influence change at the highest enterprise level.

As you evaluate your organization’s workforce gaps, understanding the high demand skills in this area 
can help determine the appropriate amount of lead time.

DATA INSIGHT

At ECCO Select, we are the talent behind the technology. Since 
1995, our skillful approach provides people, process and technology 
solutions throughout the country, though we have a soft spot for 
Kansas City. It’s our home too. 

We are proud to be a minority- and woman-owned business, but it’s 
our people and work that set us apart and we’re grateful the KC Tech 
Council invited us to contribute to this report.

It’s a great time to be a part of the tech industry in Kansas City, 
though we’ve felt that way since 1995!   We look forward to providing 
insight into the local workforce each month.

ABOUT ECCO SELECT

Thought leadership provided by ECCO Select

GET IN TOUCH
816.960.3800
ITSolutions@eccoselect.com www.eccoselect.com

TECH
CHECKPOINT

DATA TREND REPORT 
AUGUST 2018


