SEPTEMBER 2018 DATA



KC vs US JOB POSTINGS

KC | 3,289 US | 525,626

TOP 10 OCCUPATIONS

Top Occupations Aug 18	# of Employees
Project Manager	1,123
Software Engineer	999
Java Developer	840
.net Developer	818
Senior Software Engineer	714
Network Engineer	673
System Administrator	664
Web Developer	564
Business Analyst	492
Application Developer	486
TOTAL	7,373

TOP 10 Certifications

Top Certifications Aug 18	# of Jobs
Security Clearance	229
Secret Clearance	126
CISSP	121
Project Management Pro.	112
CCNA	80
Driver's License	78
MCSE	57
CISM	53
Public Trust Security Clearance	e 53
CISM	48

TOP 10 Skills

Top Skills Aug 18	# of Employees
Software Development	526
Java	515
SQL	425
Linux	418
Microsoft Office	373
Technical Support	365
Quality Assurance	358
JavaScript	351
Python	330
HTML	283

TOP 10 Hirers of Tech Talent

Top Hirers Aug 18	# of Job Postings
Oracle	554
Deloitte	118
U.S. Bank	96
Cerner	91
H&R Block	62
GARMIN	56
Black & Veatch Corp.	52
Capgemini	43
General Dynamics	39
Jack Henry	36

Report produced by the KC Tech Council | <u>kctechcouncil.com</u>

Data source: TalentNeuron by CEB Global, a Gartner Company | <u>gartner.com</u>



DATA TREND REPORT AUGUST 2018

Thought leadership provided by ECCO Select

DATA INSIGHT

With **3,289** tech jobs listed in August, the market in KC is red hot. We have high-paying, stable careers, and the need continues to grow.

In-demand cover specialties including development, engineering, project management, and business interface roles. Companies beyond traditional technology firms are hiring in waves as tech continues to impact and influence change at the highest enterprise level.

As you evaluate your organization's workforce gaps, understanding the high demand skills in this area can help determine the appropriate amount of lead time.

ABOUT ECCO SELECT

At ECCO Select, we are the talent behind the technology. Since 1995, our skillful approach provides people, process and technology solutions throughout the country, though we have a soft spot for Kansas City. It's our home too.

We are proud to be a minority- and woman-owned business, but it's our people and work that set us apart and we're grateful the KC Tech Council invited us to contribute to this report.

It's a great time to be a part of the tech industry in Kansas City, though we've felt that way since 1995! We look forward to providing insight into the local workforce each month.



GET IN TOUCH

